T8
LED
Lamp
Brand
Bare
Lamp
Watts
(W)

T8 LED Lamp
Model No.
T8 LED Lamp Ordering Code
1500
1500
1600
1650
-13/-25
Philips
LED InstantFit T8 - 4'
High Output
456897
456905
456913
456921
9290011585
9290011586
9290011587
9290011588
15T8/48-3000 IF 10/1
15T8/48-3500 IF 10/1
15T8/48-4000 IF 10/1
15T8/48-5000 IF 10/1
15
2000
2000
2100